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
a great mother-in-law suite and has a separate driveway. Other features include 3 car garage with extra large bay that could fit a boat or
have a workshop area or home gym. Cedar lined closets. Gas line stubbed out on patio for grill. Fenced in backyard with fire pit. $499,900.

261 WOODFIELD CT., FLORENCE

Great opportunity for a move-in ready patio home in the highly sought after Cedar Park subdivision. Located on a flat corner lot, this
home is all on one level with only a half a step to enter and exit. Inside you will find a large living room with a fireplace, large dedicated
office and sunroom. You'll love the open floor plan with a beautiful kitchen open to an eat-in breakfast and sitting area. 3 bedrooms
with 2 baths including a large master suite with a master bathroom and walk in closet. Dining room is open to the foyer and kitchen.
Large laundry room. Beautiful hardwoods throughout the main living area. New paint throughout, new tile floors in bathrooms. Nice
patio in a fenced backyard. Two car garage with closets for storage. Lawn maintained by HOA. Sprinkler system. $374,900. —

i
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Councilof SHIRLEY NEESE
Residential Specialists “EXPERIENCE IT’S REW. <

e Proved Pah to Success SOLD OUR LISTINGS - HAVE BUYERS!!!

#1 AGENT WEBSITE: www.shirleyneese.com
“CONSISTENTLY”

Shoals Area! 305 E. 18th St, Sheffield... 3BR/IBA one level home, sold “AS IS” ... investment property NEW LISTING... .. $129,000
11358 CR 14, Waterloo .... 3BR/2BA one level brick home on 2 Acres+/-, stocked pond on property. SOLD....$219,000
125 W. Oak Hill, Florence ....3BR/1BA, one level in Oak Hill Subdivision, open floor plan ...NEW LISTING........ $225,000
3752 CR 92, Rogersville ...... 4BR/2BA one level home, granite, custom cabinets, 10x10 outside deck.NEW CONSTRUCTION..$298,900
340 Kingston Dr, Florence ... 3BR/2BA one level brick home in Heathrow #4, all appliances, PENDING $307,500
1150 Riverton Rose Tl, Cherokee...3BR/2.1BA home, recently painted, needs total update, sits on 72Acres+/- $350,000
304 Timberwood Dr, Florence . 3BR/2BA brick home in Cedar Park, complete renovation NEW PRICE..$349,500
571 CR 28, Florence.. .4BR/2BA, one level, custom cabinets, quartz countertops... NEW CONSTRUCTION......... $359,900
115 Chestnut Oak Dr, Florence .. 3BR/2BA one level home in Ryan’s Place, 1900sf+/-, ... NEW CONSTRUCTION ... .. ...$369,000
211 Chestnut Oak Dr, Florence.. 4BR/3BA one level home in Ryan’s Place, 2440sf+/-, .. NEW CONSTRUCTION............... $479,900
SHIRLEY NEESE 200 Chestnut Oak Dr, Florence .. 3BR/2BA one level brick hﬁ)me in Ryan’s Place...... NEW CONSTRUCTION . ............... $482,000
BROKER, CRS, GRI, SRES 328 Wheaton ?r, Flor.ence ..4BR/3.1BA one leV§1 home with §,3095f+/—, Cypress Creek Man?r“...“....“.m SOLD ..$635,000
9157 Turtle Point Dr, Killen.. 5BR/3.2BA home in Turtle Point Village, extra vacant lot with this property. .$675,000
Cell: 256’335’6789 105 E. Meadowhill Dr, Florence.. SBR/4.1BA “Turn Key” home in Robbins Ridge, 3.1 Acres+/-, finished basement, large

Ofﬁce: 256_767_7000 heated outside kitchen/surround sound, pool, pool house, hot tub $879,000

Email: shirley@neesere.com
WATERFRONT/WATER VIEW RESIDENTIAL

129 Wildwood Trail, Florence...3BR/3.1BA one level home, with a view of Cypress Creek $495,000

(cRs

85 Lake View Dr, Muscle Shoals ...3BR/2BA, 117"WF+/-, gentle slope to water, boat lift, new outside kitchen $995,000

171 CR 29, Killen Main home 3BR/2BA, Guest Home 2BR/1BA, log cabin (office), workshop and greenhouse
all on 2.34 Acres with 436’ WF+/-. NEW PRICE... $1,790,000

100 Terrapin Close, Killen ... 4BR/5.3BA with 7448sf+/- of awesome WF living $2,475,000

RANDALL MATTHEWS

Wz sion COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES/ACREAGE

256-762-7423
Florence ....Corner of Park & Elm ....zoned light commercial, near new hospital ....5 LOTS. .......cccccveuenne $25,000
Dir: Off Veterans Dr, turn right on Terrace, turn right on Park .. Sign up

Two lots, zoned “multi-family”, NEAR NEW HOSPITAL, partially cleared
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